Server

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
Bremen Briteline GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Standort Datum (CET)

Verden
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Bremen
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Verden
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Verden
Bremen

2020-02-01T10:30:02.853677Z
2020-02-01T11:00:03.147288Z
2020-02-01T11:30:03.2502517
2020-02-01T12:00:03.7119677
2020-02-01T12:30:03.4317517
2020-02-01T13:00:03.3857927
2020-02-01T13:30:03.786364Z
2020-02-01T14:00:02.4895167
2020-02-01T14:30:02.5152967
2020-02-01T15:00:03.0588197
2020-02-01T15:30:02.6495567
2020-02-01T16:00:02.6851207
2020-02-01T16:30:03.194370Z
2020-02-01T17:00:02.805267Z
2020-02-01T17:30:02.847758Z
2020-02-01T18:00:03.2824457
2020-02-01T18:30:02.9441867
2020-02-01T19:00:03.0297817
2020-02-01T19:30:03.4388747
2020-02-01T20:00:03.1650317
2020-02-01T20:30:03.157616Z
2020-02-01T21:00:03.623878Z
2020-02-01T21:30:03.228760Z
2020-02-01T22:00:03.2857127
2020-02-01T22:30:03.666617Z
2020-02-02T08:30:03.331610Z
2020-02-02T09:00:02.5998117
2020-02-02T09:22:46.5413497
2020-02-02T09:30:02.6145747
2020-02-02T10:00:03.106673Z
2020-02-02T10:30:02.8227287
2020-02-02T11:00:02.872335Z
2020-02-02T11:30:03.3399857
2020-02-02T12:00:02.885006Z

Entfernung

67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
99,35072858
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
67,91778205
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858

Ping

27,508
27,996
27,086
27,162
27,774
26,599
27,928
36,953
28,883
28,161
26,929
27,106
26,701
25,155
27,483
27,792
29,868
27,965
27,794
27,727
27,134
27,468

27,75
27,112
27,921
27,775
27,287
25,561
25,557
27,665
27,004
28,701

26,07
26,729

Download

171.308.273,44
5.556.967,56
224.190.204,29
71.246.423,37
131.434.503,78
74.469.005,31
251.186.415,57
453.269.462,71
139.628.690,33
79.169.911,03
131.766.649,04
122.529.444,55
207.499.345,42
47.046.787,16
131.269.236,44
90.086.233,52
143.985.489,02
106.911.196,06
194.975.158,07
86.253.447,99
120.332.824,78
65.299.098,75
102.828.391,64
73.199.816,64
152.814.771,39
157.232.825,86
98.935.140,07
107.236.094,62
113.658.396,97
76.355.830,33
120.888.557,33
41.368.595,92
118.031.448,13
78.097.221,97

Download Mbit/s

171,3
5,6
224,2
71,2
131,4
74,5
251,2
453,3
139,6
79,2
131,8
122,5
207,5
47,0
131,3
90,1
144,0
106,9
195,0
86,3
120,3
65,3
102,8
73,2
152,8
157,2
98,9
107,2
113,7
76,4
120,9
41,4
118,0
78,1

Upload

48.741.643,52
49.202.595,47
49.785.526,49
48.825.800,71
48.263.791,06
49.019.277,32
49.541.274,82
46.476.001,53
48.100.725,83
47.087.031,67
48.710.186,10
48.162.183,71
47.474.480,18
47.590.682,09
49.440.285,39
49.913.971,52
49.494.464,46
49.155.035,16
48.248.067,11
47.759.682,22
49.738.303,37
49.576.522,90
49.332.593,59
49.264.633,53
49.152.548,03
48.198.587,88
48.569.949,25
50.155.509,13
49.289.195,47
47.130.831,36
48.041.970,02
49.842.711,07
48.480.638,51
49.221.915,99

Upload Mbit/s

48,7
49,2
49,8
48,8
48,3
49,0
49,5
46,5
48,1
47,1
48,7
48,2
47,5
47,6
49,4
49,9
49,5
49,2
48,2
47,8
49,7
49,6
49,3
49,3
49,2
48,2
48,6
50,2
49,3
47,1
48,0
49,8
48,5
49,2



Server

Bremen Briteline GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH

Standort Datum (CET)

Bremen
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Verden
Bremen
Verden

2020-02-02T12:30:03.016357Z
2020-02-02T13:00:03.401130Z
2020-02-02T13:30:03.1182157
2020-02-02T14:00:03.084165Z
2020-02-02T14:30:03.533748Z
2020-02-02T15:00:03.260868Z
2020-02-02T15:30:03.2907267
2020-02-02T16:00:03.6506617
2020-02-02T16:30:03.4392617
2020-02-02T17:00:03.3931027
2020-02-02T17:30:03.8862177
2020-02-02T18:00:02.6153187
2020-02-02T18:30:02.884635Z
2020-02-02T19:00:03.060470Z
2020-02-02T19:30:02.721374Z
2020-02-02T20:00:02.777000Z
2020-02-02T20:30:02.8258387
2020-02-02T21:00:02.8840117
2020-02-02T21:30:02.9242807
2020-02-02T22:00:03.331970Z
2020-02-02T22:30:03.260273Z
2020-02-03T08:00:03.5921337
2020-02-03T08:30:02.8180567
2020-02-03T09:00:02.902340Z
2020-02-03T09:30:03.3555747
2020-02-03T10:00:03.0960297
2020-02-03T10:30:03.1021557
2020-02-03T11:00:03.4369117
2020-02-03T11:30:03.1864147
2020-02-03T12:00:03.1605717
2020-02-03T12:30:03.5978947
2020-02-03T13:00:03.3622327
2020-02-03T13:30:03.2915547
2020-02-03T14:00:03.6892527

Entfernung

99,35072858
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205

Ping

38,503
26,714
27,839
27,458
30,045
26,997
27,183
28,121
27,171
28,229
27,172
29,828
29,143
27,234

27,88
28,914
28,103
25,965
26,595
27,855
27,817
26,896
28,122
26,816
28,333
27,023
27,227
27,815
28,796
28,717
29,329
26,094
26,751
26,613

Download

184.484.372,85
69.762.261,26
177.385.939,04
80.648.206,72
146.265.958,73
110.778.643,34
164.602.996,24
98.304.627,66
193.423.235,29
59.238.317,42
157.187.834,45
68.672.662,28
129.229.720,73
63.497.079,02
118.722.361,61
73.579.185,72
209.908.029,68
57.172.508,45
129.881.707,02
80.892.307,83
213.694.450,85
80.162.417,21
167.820.285,82
58.511.318,89
140.518.216,14
82.251.067,84
224.012.948,42
53.676.560,97
181.662.140,06
73.533.665,95
177.546.345,36
80.612.962,31
186.326.774,63
53.033.466,31

Download Mbit/s

184,5
69,8
177,4
80,6
146,3
110,8
164,6
98,3
193,4
59,2
157,2
68,7
129,2
63,5
118,7
73,6
209,9
57,2
129,9
80,9
213,7
80,2
167,8
58,5
140,5
82,3
224,0
53,7
181,7
73,5
177,5
80,6
186,3
53,0

Upload

46.064.311,88
49.434.057,44
49.470.851,38
48.581.132,35
49.095.862,47
50.221.730,13
49.858.806,53
49.155.107,91
49.246.668,64
49.030.187,75
48.709.286,09
49.827.790,87
49.256.852,40
48.339.659,56
47.127.371,35
49.363.374,53
48.451.084,07
47.641.276,82
48.826.443,90
48.968.829,21
49.382.475,52
48.029.596,66
49.413.701,73
38.905.513,13
48.636.765,02
49.738.941,04
50.174.916,12
49.457.594,03
48.570.642,04
47.194.473,46
48.248.609,80
49.586.850,98
49.275.703,56
50.679.904,04

Upload Mbit/s

46,1
49,4
49,5
48,6
49,1
50,2
49,9
49,2
49,2
49,0
48,7
49,8
49,3
48,3
47,1
49,4
48,5
47,6
48,8
49,0
49,4
48,0
49,4
38,9
48,6
49,7
50,2
49,5
48,6
47,2
48,2
49,6
49,3
50,7



Server

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH
LWLcom GmbH

Marco Bungalski GmbH
Marco Bungalski GmbH

Standort Datum (CET)

Verden
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Bremen
Verden
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Verden
Verden

2020-02-03T14:30:03.4195747
2020-02-03T15:00:03.5464037
2020-02-03T15:23:32.0203987
2020-02-03T15:30:02.5623237
2020-02-03T16:00:02.6298687
2020-02-03T16:30:02.5993757
2020-02-03T17:00:02.9617997
2020-02-03T17:30:02.7932187
2020-02-03T18:00:02.7568287
2020-02-03T18:30:03.147536Z
2020-02-03T19:00:02.854364Z
2020-02-03T19:30:02.9935347
2020-02-03T20:00:03.367164Z
2020-02-03T20:30:02.9923877
2020-02-03T21:00:03.137640Z
2020-02-03T21:30:03.479756Z
2020-02-03T22:00:03.243775Z
2020-02-03T22:30:03.2825327
2020-02-04T08:00:03.8506227
2020-02-04T08:30:03.0644277

Entfernung

67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
99,35072858
67,91778205
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
99,35072858
67,91778205
67,91778205

Ping

30,41
29,253
28,582
26,481
28,687
28,292
26,462

26,95
27,689

27,67
28,813
28,496
28,328
26,398
26,929
27,614

28,24

28,41
27,653
28,453

Download

130.284.740,64
66.119.432,97
383.033.978,52
98.506.198,52
53.652.567,60
202.205.059,10
79.068.442,34
198.715.817,54
69.047.920,23
91.179.284,33
109.738.309,86
136.035.285,27
77.954.515,28
166.432.728,93
77.834.725,58
198.256.982,43
87.748.051,21
209.996.594,93
66.559.183,01
102.765.714,65

Download Mbit/s

130,3
66,1
383,0
98,5
53,7
202,2
79,1
198,7
69,0
91,2
109,7
136,0
78,0
166,4
77,8
198,3
87,7
210,0
66,6
102,8

Upload

48.612.827,49
48.477.483,00
49.313.755,90
48.241.958,77
49.556.889,00
49.146.189,05
49.192.467,61
47.300.789,30
49.935.979,69
48.203.845,72
49.293.783,09
49.300.688,66
49.716.348,66
48.821.665,69
50.071.837,40
49.848.070,88
50.206.849,15
49.341.962,79
49.658.545,14
50.049.788,39

Upload Mbit/s

48,6
48,5
49,3
48,2
49,6
49,1
49,2
47,3
49,9
48,2
49,3
49,3
49,7
48,8
50,1
49,8
50,2
49,3
49,7
50,0



